2005/0376
2011/0320
2012/0001
2012/0493
2012/0503
2012/0519
2013/0001
2013/0430
2013/0539
2013/0543
2013/0561
2013/0610
2013/0656
2013/0668
2014/0333
2014/0346
2014/0402
2014/0414
2014/0463
2014/0556
2014/0557
2014/0584
2014/0588
2014/0619
2014/0638
2015/0313
2015/0366
2015/0419
2015/0483
2015/0587
2015/0619
2015/0653
2015/0658
2015/0665
2015/0669
2016/0107
2016/0262
2016/0306
2016/0323
2016/0355
2016/0361
2016/0363
2016/0440
2016/0526
2016/0527
2016/0553

Mwutuh AnekcaHaap
Mepuh FopaH

LWerpt AnekcaHapa
Mephen CtedaH
Cnacuh CredaH
CraHnwunh Aumutpuje
Fobe/mnh Hematba
Tpbojesuh lana
JNlekosuh MBa
ManuHosuh JoBaH
LWanowwnh Hatawa
CraHkosuh CredaH
Wossara Mnanua
JaHkoBuh Munuua
Topoposuh AnekcaHapa
Naszapeswuh [lejaH
KynyHyuh Ypou
bhophesuh KoHCTaHTUH
MwunoBaHoBuh CTpaxmmba
AckoB [aHujen
CumoHoBuh Muauua
Kautosunh Munuua
Cnacuh CMus/baHa
AHTOHWA HMKona
Mwunojesuh JeneHa
Cumosuh Hemara
Anekcos Moma
pybop Munuua
PagyHoBuh Aumutpuje
Byuyp Tamapa
Hukonuh Jlyka
Mwunocassbesuh JaHa
Puctuh Nasap
Metposuh Hukona
Crynap Munow
Oumntpnjesmh eHuc
Apcuh hophe

Kocuh JlyKa
Kpueokanuh bojaHa
Makcumosuh Hemara
Oymb6enosuh JeneHa
ByyeHoBuh Hukona
MaHTKh MapKo
MetkoBuh OrrbeH
Tomuh JlyKka
Metposuh CredaH

4.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.3
0.0
4.1
0.0
4.0
3.8
0.0
4.3
0.0
5.0
0.0
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.5
5.0
4.3
4.6
0.0
4.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
4.3
4.2
0.0
0.0
4.6
5.0
4.1
4.2
5.0
3.9
3.3
4.4
4.0
3.7
0.0

4.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.5
0.0
3.5
0.0
2.8
3.8
0.0
3.1
0.0
4.7
0.0
3.9
3.8
3.6
4.4
4.5
4.2
4.7
2.4
3.5
4.5
0.0
0.0
4.5
4.1
0.0
4.3
4.8
4.5
2.7
4.5
4.2
3.8
4.1
4.7
3.9
4.7
0.0

4.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.2
0.0
4.0
0.0
3.9
3.2
0.0
4.3
0.0
4.8
0.0
4.8
4.8
4.1
3.8
4.8
4.4
4.4
4.6
4.0
4.4
0.0
0.0
3.7
4.4
0.0
4.2
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.3
4.1
0.0
4.2
4.3
4.7
4.2
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



2016/0555
2016/0560
2016/0570
2016/0576
2016/0583
2016/0599
2016/0607
2016/0622
2016/0630
2016/0641
2016/0646
2016/0659
2016/0679
2016/0694
2017/0011
2017/0013
2017/0018
2017/0030
2017/0033
2017/0039
2017/0045
2017/0048
2017/0057
2017/0065
2017/0067
2017/0080
2017/0081
2017/0082
2017/0084
2017/0085
2017/0099
2017/0107
2017/0108
2017/0109
2017/0111
2017/0115
2017/0117
2017/0118
2017/0119
2017/0124
2017/0125
2017/0130
2017/0136
2017/0141
2017/0145
2017/0162

LLle6bek MunaH
MeHe3unh JoBaH
Babuh BorgaH
®onnh Muxanno
ApHaytoBuh KpuctuHa
Bajuh bpaHucnas
Masnosuh Onra
JaHkosuh CtedaH
KHexxesuh Ypolu
Jahumosuh Munow
Odypuh Urop
KpunjewTopay, JacmuH
Uurnmh CredaH
KutaHosuh JaHKo
Bebuh BoraaH
Bnaxkuh AHa
Becosuh ®duaunn
Ypouwesuh MuHa
Bynatosuh Hukona
Hectoposuh Besbko
Kmbajuh flyka
PapoBaHoBuh Emunnnja
MNcakosuh Ypouu
Uapesuh ®uaumn
Necuh MuHa
BojuHoBuh OywaH
CraHojesuh Mapko
Jenunh JoBaHa
Aunsjak Mapko
MwuTtnh Hatanuja
MaBuh JoBaHa
Mejuh PageHKo
Mpawyesnh Mapko
Mutposuh MapTuH
LWanotuh AHa
Mawajnnh JaHko
Mawng EgBuH
Cnacojeswuh JoBaH
Bykosuh Byk
Tecnuh CredaH
CmusbroBuh Jlasap
Konuh AHgpuja
PagycuHosuh Taguja
LLnexap Jlyka
Ctnjosuh AywaH
lajuh Ceetncnas

4.5
0.0
3.4
4.9
3.2
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
4.4
3.6
5.0
4.3
5.0
3.3
5.0
4.7
4.9
3.6
4.9
4.2
4.2
5.0
3.7
4.1
4.6
4.7
4.8
5.0
5.0
4.8
3.9
5.0
4.8
4.5
5.0
5.0
4.8
5.0
4.4
4.7
4.8
4.1

0.0
0.0
4.4
4.3
4.6
0.0
3.6
0.0
0.0
4.3
0.0
0.0
3.8
4.6
4.7
4.3
5.0
3.9
4.6
4.8
4.9
4.0
4.3
4.5
3.5
4.2
4.9
3.9
4.1
4.8
4.7
4.9
4.2
4.9
4.7
4.7
4.8
4.4
4.8
4.6
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.3
4.9
3.7

0.0
0.0
4.9
4.7
4.3
0.0
2.6
0.0
0.0
4.3
0.0
0.0
4.6
4.2
4.9
4.2
4.9
4.3
4.9
4.7
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.8
3.8
4.8
4.9
4.2
4.9
4.6
4.2
4.6
4.2
4.7
4.0
4.9
4.9
4.7
4.9
4.7
4.4
4.3
4.7
4.6
4.4
4.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
18.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
14.0
0.0
20.0
8.0
18.0
19.0
0.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0



2017/0169
2017/0174
2017/0177
2017/0188
2017/0223
2017/0228
2017/0234
2017/0235
2017/0238
2017/0240
2017/0249
2017/0265
2017/0276
2017/0295
2017/0296
2017/0310
2017/0312
2017/0319
2017/0325
2017/0331
2017/0334
2017/0338
2017/0353
2017/0362
2017/0367
2017/0368
2017/0369
2017/0372
2017/0374
2017/0385
2017/0387
2017/0390
2017/0392
2017/0395
2017/0398
2017/0409
2017/0410
2017/0418
2017/0420
2017/0423
2017/0424
2017/0425
2017/0427
2017/0428
2017/0438
2017/0440

LiBjeTnyaHuH dywaH
Huketnh Momuunno
LlyHnh MusbaHa
Nyunh duann
CtraHumunposuh dasug,
Kpctuh Ypouu
Byunnuh hophe
Ayuunh CTpaxumba
Onauunh Anekca

Casuh Jamup
Momumnnosuh Hukona
Kpctuh Hukona
Hdasuaosuh Metap
TeoBaHoBuh Mapuja
Masuhesuh BnagaHa
Bapjaktapesuh Hukona
Masnosuh [amjaH
Bykosuh Jlapa
Mwupkosuh Hukona
CraHkosuh Mapko
Matuh AnekcaHgap
OeHnh CumoHa
Cumuh Jlyka

Crokuh AnekcaHapa
HeHesuh OrtbeH
WnwKnH Bnagnmup
Tatomuposuh Hukona
Camapymnja Carba
Pagnuesuh MeTap
TaHacujesnh AnekcaHaap
Mwununuesunh Hukona
Bornhesuh AnekcaHgpa
Nasuh MunaH
MwunytuHosuh MnageH
LWanwuh Pactko
Ansosuh Masne
Nasosuh duamn
MaHToBWh AHba
MapKosuh Ama
Cumosuh Jlyka
Monosuh Banwa
LLy6apuh OrtbeH
Meosnh Momunno
Mewwnh MaTuja

Nekuh Bnage
Lparojesuh JeneHa

4.4
3.3
4.6
4.8
4.0
4.6
4.7
4.7
3.4
3.9
4.6
4.6
4.4
4.2
5.0
4.4
5.0
4.1
5.0
4.3
5.0
4.8
3.9
3.6
4.5
3.6
3.6
5.0
3.8
4.3
4.6
4.8
4.0
0.0
4.3
4.7
4.1
4.7
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
5.0
4.8
5.0

3.7
3.1
4.2
4.1
3.9
4.9
3.4
3.8
3.8
3.3
4.9
4.2
4.4
4.8
4.6
3.3
4.4
4.7
4.1
4.2
3.7
4.5
4.2
3.8
3.4
3.5
3.9
4.6
4.2
3.5
4.5
4.7
4.4
0.0
4.8
4.6
3.5
4.1
4.2
2.1
4.1
4.1
0.0
4.5
4.3
3.8

4.4
3.9
4.4
4.7
0.0
4.6
4.7
4.0
3.7
4.0
4.4
4.4
4.1
4.6
4.4
3.9
4.9
0.0
4.7
4.9
4.8
5.0
4.4
4.3
4.7
4.1
4.8
4.7
4.8
4.6
4.8
4.6
4.6
0.0
4.6
4.7
4.7
4.3
4.8
4.3
4.8
4.3
0.0
4.6
4.7
4.8

20.0
10.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
16.0
0.0
20.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
12.0
0.0
17.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
17.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
8.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
20.0
18.0
15.0
20.0
20.0



2017/0450
2017/0455
2017/0464
2017/0475
2017/0500
2017/0501
2017/0502
2017/0504
2017/0506
2017/0538
2017/0545
2017/0556
2017/0559
2017/0560
2017/0563
2017/0573
2017/0578
2017/0586
2017/0591
2017/0593
2017/0597
2017/0603
2017/0605
2017/0614
2017/0616
2017/0617
2017/0618
2017/0622
2017/0625
2017/0626
2017/0634
2017/0635
2017/0645
2017/0647
2017/0656
2017/0657
2017/0661
2017/0672
2017/0673
2017/0677
2017/0685
2017/0687
2017/0689
2017/0692
2017/0698
2017/0700

PaHKkoBuh TujaHa
Opawkosuh ByKalmnH
Majosnh MunaH
CredaHosuh daHnno
MunnHosuh AHa
Nanvh Oanuno
Jyrosuh MnageH
Habosuh daHnno
JlInumHa Maja
Metposuh MNeTap
Yonosuh Anekca
AHppejuh Urop
JoBaHoBMh AneKca
Papojkosuh OnuBepa
Nabosuh boxo
PapeHkosuh CredaH
BorpaHoBuh Anekca
JaHKkoBuh JoBaHa
Aspamosuh MapTa
Octojuh MNeTtap
Babuh Hukona
KutaHosuh JoBaHa
CraHuBykoBuh [ywwaH
Bonvh Mapa

Nanuh Mapuja
Kouonesbuh dywaH
byphesuh dunun
HukoanHosuh JaHKO
Munerkosmh Munow
Byuyemsuh AHa

Huknh EMununja
Mwunetnh Mapwja
UuraHosuh MwunaH
HeanesskoBuh Teogopa
Pakoray, MBaH
uskosuh Anekca
Puctuh Hukona
Mapkosuh MapTunHa
Mwuxaunosuh Jlazap
Topoposuh Heaa
Opobrak JaHuno
NMokopHU Muxaun
Cnacuh MapuHa
HdaHunuuh bophe
l'yuesuh Oumutpuje
Maposuh Hukona

3.7
4.6
0.0
3.6
4.7
3.5
4.5
4.2
4.8
0.0
3.4
4.9
4.1
4.7
3.3
0.0
3.8
4.5
4.1
3.4
0.0
5.0
3.9
4.9
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.8
4.9
4.1
3.7
0.0
4.8
3.4
3.9
3.5
3.6
5.0
0.0
4.0
4.6
4.7
5.0
4.5
4.8
4.7

4.7
4.6
0.0
4.1
4.8
4.3
4.0
3.5
3.8
0.0
3.8
4.1
4.2
4.8
4.1
0.0
3.9
4.6
4.7
2.3
0.0
4.7
4.7
4.2
4.3
4.5
4.1
3.5
4.2
4.1
4.3
0.0
4.8
4.7
4.2
4.8
4.6
4.5
4.5
3.7
4.5
4.3
4.8
3.9
4.2
4.0

4.8
4.3
0.0
4.6
4.8
4.6
4.4
4.7
4.8
0.0
4.6
0.0
4.7
4.4
4.1
0.0
4.3
4.9
4.2
4.3
0.0
4.7
4.3
4.4
4.7
4.3
5.0
4.4
4.7
4.9
4.6
0.0
4.9
4.8
4.2
4.3
4.8
4.9
3.9
4.2
4.4
4.7
4.8
4.7
4.9
4.0

19.0
18.0
0.0
17.0
0.0
19.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.0
20.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
16.0
19.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
12.0
10.0
0.0
0.0
16.0
17.0
20.0
14.0
19.0
0.0
20.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
20.0



mﬂﬂﬁ-

2017/0703
2017/0707
2017/0709
2017/0714
2017/0721
2017/0722
2017/0725
2017/0726
2017/0758
2018/0061

CTOJaHOBMh Mwupko
Nnanh Hukona
Hukonuh AnekcaHaap
YrpuHuh Ypouw
MnageHosuh KceHunja
Matosuh Jlyka
Nabano Capa
Camyunnosuh Mateja
JesTnh ChobopaH
Crambonuh Bacunuje

3.3
4.7
3.5
4.6
3.3
2.4
4.2
4.5
5.0

2.5
4.3
3.6
4.5
3.1
3.3
2.8
3.8
4.5

4.6
4.1
4.3
4.1
4.8
4.8
3.1
3.4
4.6
4.9

19.0
0.0
20.0
8.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
13.0
17.0
20.0



